RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No.: VANS118245
To the Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Submission Type	2. Conveyance Type:	
X New	Assignment	Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Name
Document ID#	Merger	Other:
Correction of PTO Error: Reel, Frame		<u></u>
Name(s) of conveying party(ies): Execution Date:     Vanson, Inc.     May 6, 2002	4. Name and address of receiving party:  Name: Vanson Halosource, Inc.  Address: 14716 N.E. 87th Street  Redmond, Washington 98052	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		
	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? Yes XNo
5. Application number(s) and/or patent number(s):		
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/033,695	B. Patent No(s).	
Additional numbers atta	ched? 🔲 Yes 🗶 No	
If this document is being filed together with a new patent application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor:		
6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Barry F. McGurl, Esq.  Customer No. 26389	7. Total number of app	plications and/or patents involved: 1
	8. Total fee (37 C.F.R.	3.41):\$40.00
	9. The fee is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account	
CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON KINDNESS <sup>PLC</sup>	No. 03-1740.	
1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800 Seattle, WA 98101-2347 206.682.8100	10. The Director is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. § 3.41 which may be required by this paper, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 03-1740.	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
11. Statement and signature:  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.		
Barry F. McGurl Name of Attorney or Agent	_Signature	3/3/04 Date
Registration No. 43,340	per of pages, including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document: 2

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile to Assignment Recordation Services, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, at facsimile number 703-306-5995, on the below date.

Date: \_

3/3/04

Judien Jeppeser

PATENT REEL: 014395 FRAME: 0236

RECORDED: 03/03/2004

CAIRNCROSS & HEMPELM/ Lin

図002 図002/00 図06

05/08/2002 15:56 FAX 206 625 1052 ELLIS, LI & MCKINSTRY 05/08/2002 WED 15:43 FAX 360 357 3302 ABC LEGAL MESSENGERS OLY

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF VANSON, INC.

SECRETARY OF STATE

MAY 0 7 2002

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Pursuant to the provisions of the Washington Business Corporation Act, RCW 23B.10, this Articles of Amendment is submitted for filing for the purposes of amending the Second Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of Venson, Inc.:

- The name of the corporation is Vanson, Inc.
- 2. Article I of the Second Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

## ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this corporation is Vanson Halosource, Inc.

3. The foregoing amendment to the Second Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation was adopted by unanimous consent of the directors of Vanson, Inc. and the Series B Preferred Stock holders of Vanson, Inc. in accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.030 and Article 3.8.2(c) of the Second Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of Vanson, Inc. on the <u>Latertain</u> day of May, 2002. No other shareholders are entitled to vote on this amendment.

Executed in duplicate this 6 day of May, 2002.

lewy Wetherbee, President

PATENT REEL: 014395 FRAME: 0237